 A
 A
 A
 B
 C
 A
 B
 C

3500K, 90 CRI -T35
4000K, 90 CRI                                                                                                  -T40
Ordering Example: MM407B-B20-T27
• Adjustable metallic cord
• Regressed LED for low glare
6-3/4"-40-3/4"
3/4"
6"-40"
9-13/16"
Ø 1-9/16"
1-5/16"
Finish
Black B
White W
Cable Length (CL)
24" Cable -P24
36" Cable -P36
48" Cable -P48
CCT
2700K, 90 CRI -T27
3000K, 90 CRI -T30
3500K, 90 CRI -T35
4000K, 90 CRI                                                                                                  -T40
Ordering Example: MM2P12B-P24-B40-T27MM2P Suspended Linear Louvered
Length (L)
6", 1000lm (11W) MM2P06
12", 2000lm (22W) MM2P12
18", 3000lm (33W)  MM2P18
Beam Spread
15° Narrow Spot -B15
40° Flood -B40
60° Wide Flood -B60
30° x 60° Asymmetric -B3060
• Mul  ple beam spread
 op  ons
• Glare free illumina  on
• Minimal 1" square
-P24: CL= 24"
-P36: CL= 36"
-P48: CL= 48"
MM2P06: L = 6-1/2"
MM2P12: L = 12-5/8"
MM2P18: L = 18-1/16"
CL
1-15/16"
 1-3/16" SQ. TYP.
L
 1-5/16"
BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
MTPDN-1.5" PENDANT
MODULAR TRACK
 MODULAR LIGHTING BY        VISIT US AT: www.moduled.io        PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ILLUMINATED MODULES
Special order item. Extended lead  me.SO
MTPDN-1.5" PENDANT
MODULAR TRACK
Special order item. Extended lead  me.SO
MM6BL Frosted Globe (RGB +W)
• Bluetooth or DMX
 compatability
• 1 million plus colors
 available
• Achieve Pastel colors

3500K, 90 CRI -T35
4000K, 90 CRI                                                                                                  -T40
Ordering Example: MM6PD12W-12-T27
• 90 CRI Color Rendering
 Index
• Polycarbonate Frosted
 White Lens
1-5/16"
3/4"
 5", 7" or 12"  DIA.
12�-72� MAX.
H = 3/4"  for (5" Dia.)
  1"  for (7"  & 12"  Dia.)
Cord Length
12" -12
24" -24
36" -36
48" -48
60" -60
72" -72
NOTE: MM6BL Frosted Globe is not compati ble with DALI.
Size (DIA.)
5", 1000lm (11W) 05
7", 1300lm (14W) 07
12", 2000lm (22W) 12
Special order item. Extended lead  me.SO
MMEXT Exit Signage Ordering Example: MMEXT00-1B
Fixture
Self-Luminescent
Exit Sign
MMEXT
Length
No Stem 00
12" Stem 12*
24" Stem 24*
36" Stem 36*
48" Stem 48*
Single/Double
Single Side -1
Double Sided -2
Finish
Black B
White W
• Maintenance free
• No lamps or ba  eries
• No wiring needed
• 25-year life expectancy
13-5/16"
13/16"
8-5/16"
 MODULAR LIGHTING BY        VISIT US AT: www.moduled.io        PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ILLUMINATED MODULES
MTPDN-1.5" PENDANT
MODULAR TRACK
SO
 MODULAR LIGHTING BY        VISIT US AT: www.moduled.io        PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Special order item. Extended lead  me.SO
DIGITAL DEVICES
Allows for power of digital
devices such as Wireless
Cameras, Routers, Speakers
and other 5V Elements
MPD-USB
4A 5V USB Adapter
(Max 20W)
Turns ModuLED system
off /on based on human
presence in room.
MPD-SOCC
60W Occupancy Sensor13/16"
4-1/8"
1-5/16"

None Blank
Batwing -BWNG2
Ordering Example: MM124B-L08-T27
 • Pixel free illumina  on
 • Two lumen op  ons
 • Warm dimming op  on
 • 500lm-8800lm
Warm Dimming
 1-5/16"
MM148: L = 47-3/8"
MM172: L = 71"
MM196: L = 94-5/8"
SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
1-15/16"
L
MM112: L = 11-15/16"
MM124: L = 23-3/4"
MM136: L = 35-1/2"
MM124
Length Finish Lumens CCT Distribu  on
2021.09.24
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
®
™
MM1 - LINEAR DIFFUSED
ILLUMINATED MODULE (STATIC WHITE)
COMPATIBLE MOUNTING & POWER SUPPLIES3
Applica  ons
The MM1 linear diff used illuminated
module puts light where it is needed
without drawing a  en  on to the fi xture,
crea  ng con  nuous, uninterrupted lines
of amazing glare-free LED light in a
variety of diff erent architectural spaces
from high-end offi  ce conference rooms,
lobbies, public walkways, art galleries
and exhibi  ons, to residen  al homes and
apartments.
Housing
Extruded aluminum in black or white high
quality powder coat fi nish for maximum
durability.
Lens
Diff used white acrylic for pixel free
illumina  on. (-BWNG) op  onal diff used
len  cular batwing distribu  on provides
uniformity and visual comfort. (-BWNG) is
special order. Minimum order and extended
lead  mes apply. Consult factory.
Moun  ng
Illuminated Module fi ts into Recessed
Flanged (MTRFG), Recessed Trimless
(MTRTS), Surface (MTSRF) and Pendant
(MTPDN) modular track systems.
LED Details
Color Temperature - LEDs binned to 3-step
MacAdam ellipses within the ANSI C78
377A standard for color temperature and
chroma  city ranges light binning allowance.
90 CRI standard.
Lumen Maintenance - Minimum 50,000
hours L70 life based on ANSI TM-21